
Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day. 
This is an Allergen Aware Service.  

Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844  

VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
December 2024 – January / February 2025 

Yoorami OSHC 7-11 Cottage Street, Werrington, 2747 

Monday 16 December Tuesday 17 December Wednesday 18 December Thursday 19 December Friday 20 December 
SCHOOL DAY 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Open for Before and After 
School Care 

SCHOOL DAY 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Open for Before and After 
School Care 

SCHOOL DAY 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Open for Before and After 
School Care 

CENTRE DAY 
Christmas Craft and Cookies 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Christmas Movie 

CLOSED 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

We will be reopening  
Monday January 6 

Monday 6 January Tuesday 7 January Wednesday 8 January Thursday 9 January Friday 10 January 
CENTRE DAY 

Pokemon Hunt 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pokemon Hamma Beads 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Range Jamie Billycart and 

Rocket Masterclass 
 
 
 

 
Gym Workout 

EXCURSION 
Hoyts Westfield Penrith 

Mufasa 
Riley St, Penrith 

Travel via service buses 
Arrive at cinema at 9.30am for 

10am movie start 
 

Oztag 
 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Water Games 

With No Limits Sports 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Mindful Drawing 

CENTRE DAY 
Sustainability Day 

DIY Garden Beds and 
Loose Part Play  

 
 
 
 
 

 
Worm Farm Feeding 

 
 
 

 
 
 

https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children


Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day. 
This is an Allergen Aware Service.  

Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844  

 

VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
December 2024 – January / February 2025 

Yoorami OSHC 7-11 Cottage Street, Werrington, 2747 

Monday 13 January Tuesday 14 January Wednesday 15 January Thursday 16 January Friday 17 January  
IN SERVICE EVENT 

Young People VS Educators 
Soccer Game 

 
 
 
 
 

Soccer Comp Clinic  
With Cube Sports 

1.30pm  

CENTRE DAY 
DIY Slime 

 
 
 

 
Arcade Games 

  

EXCURSION 
Ripples Penrith Leisure Centre  

Water Splash Park and Pool 
119 Station Dt, Penrith 

Travel via service buses 
 10am – 1pm 

Be @ Centre by 9am 
 
 

 
Nintendo Switch 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Yulunga Traditional 
 Indigenous Games 

Join our CS Aboriginal and 
Cultural Program Manager 

10am – 12noon 
 
 
 
 

Clay Creations 

CENTRE DAY 
PJ and Movie Day  

 
 
 
 

 
Cricket  

Monday 20 January Tuesday 21 January Wednesday 22 January Thursday 23 January Friday 24 January 
IN SERVICE EVENT 

Spinderella Queen  
Of the Disco 

 
 
 
 

Story Time 
 with Pre-School 

CENTRE DAY 
DIY Cold Rock 

 
 
 
 
 

Netball 

EXCURSION 
Penrith Skatel Roller Skating 

120 Russell St, Emu Plains 
Travel via service buses 

10am – 1.30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mud Kitchen MESS! 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Yoga and Mindfulness 

With Ripples Leisure Centre 
 
 
 
 
 

 
44 Homes  

A hide and seek game! 
 

CENTRE DAY 
Yoorami’s Got Talent 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Beads 

 
 
 
 

 

https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children


Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day. 
This is an Allergen Aware Service.  

Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844  

 
 

VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
December 2024 – January / February 2025 

Yoorami OSHC 7-11 Cottage Street, Werrington, 2747 

Monday 27 January Tuesday 28 January Wednesday 29 January Thursday 30 January Friday 31 January 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

 
 
 
 

CENTRE DAY 
Technology Day! 

Using Yoorami’s technology 
only 

 
 

 
 
 

Lego Competition 
  

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Aussie OI OI OI  

Artifact Art from Warradale 
Mens Shed 

 
 

 
Rock Painting 

EXCURSION 
Unleashing Gymnastics 

Fit N Fun Academy 
14-18 Preston St, Penrith 
Travel via service buses 

10am – 11.30am  
 

Loom Bands 

CENTRE DAY 
DIY Cupcake Baking and 

Decorating 
 
 
 
 

Touch Football 

Monday 3 February  Tuesday 4 February Wednesday 5 February Thursday 6 February Friday 7 February 
CENTRE DAY 
Silent Disco 

 
 
 
 

Textured Canvas Art 
 

CENTRE DAY 
Taco Tuesday 

 
 
 

Pirate Play 
Go on a treasure hunt! 

CENTRE DAY 
Hama Beads 

 
 
 
 

Soccer Sport 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Open for Before and After  
School Care 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Open for Before and After 
School Care 

 
 

https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children

